Example: RLH-MV-MMST-BAT-01
Mini Video Converter, multimode fiber, ST connector, bi-directional data port, 115VAC, transmitter module.
Manufacturer
RLH MV S1 ST B T 01
Product Designation
Fiber Type
MM = Multimode, 3km distance
S1 = Single Mode, 20km distance
S2 = Single Mode, 40km distance
S3 = Single Mode, 120km distance
TX/RX
T = Transmitter
R = Receiver
Model Designation
Port Option
N = None
B = Bi-directional Data RS232, RS422, RS485
D = Single Way Data RS232, RS422, RS485
A = Bi-directional Audio
R = Reverse Audio
E = Ethernet 10/100
T = Analog Telephone
S = I/O Switch
Fiber Connector Style
Mini Converter Part Number Matrix
ST = ST Connector
SC = SC Connector
FC = FC Connector
A
Powering Option
A = 115VAC power adapter
U = 24VDC power adapter
V = 48VDC power adapter